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N&ordm; DE BECA
PROVINCIA
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NIF
TIPO DE
PR&Aacute;CTICA
EMPRESA DE DESTINO
FECHA
INCORPORACI&Oacute;N
FECHA DE FIN DE
BECA
MESES
JORNADA
47/16
ALMAD&Eacute;N
SARA VILLAL&Oacute;N REDONDO
70587576-R
E
INTROMAC
01/05/2016
31/07/2016
3
1
48/16
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JESUS MATEO HIDALGO MART&Iacute;N
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SUMINISTROS ORDU&Ntilde;A, SL
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31/07/2016
3
1
49/16
TOLEDO
MIGUEL L&Oacute;PEZ RODR&Iacute;GUEZ
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1
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*1: jornada completa
* 0,5: media jornada
* E: extracurricular
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